
From: Jeffrey Epstein .t >. 
Sent: Monday, June 14, 2010 5:42 PM 
To: kaktus_roza@hotmail.com 
Subject: Re: 

yes , talk to lesely tomorrow 

On Mon, Jun=14, 2010 at 1:02 PM, > wrote: 

How r u? 
Can I ask u bout car pick up wensday at 10am to jfk airport =nd friday morning:) please please please :) 
Thanks 

Sent via BlackBer=y from T-Mobile 

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>= 
Date: Sat, 12 Jun 2010 17:47:23 -0400 
To: <I 
Subject: 

I tried to call. 

The information contained in this communic=tion is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constit=te inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unau=horized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received t=is 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or=by e-mail to je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies t=ereof, 
including all attachments. 
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